Giving Tuesday Sponsorship Levels for a Trash Free MD

Your support will help fund litter prevention and mitigation efforts statewide to support clean, healthy and thriving communities and waterways,

All sponsors will be listed on our Giving Tuesday webpage at <u>www.trashfreemaryland.org</u>

\$1000 Zero Waste Warrior \$500 Reducer & Reuser Extraordinaire \$250 Trash Master \$100 Litter Picker

Trash Free Maryland is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (Federal ID #45-4507134). Donations made to Trash Free Maryland are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.



Your support will help fund litter prevention and mitigation efforts statewide, to support clean, healthy and thriving communities and waterways. All sponsors will be listed on our Giving Tuesday webpage at <u>www.trashfreemaryland.org</u>

\$1,000 Zero Waste Warrior \$500 Reducer & Reuser Extraordinaire \$250 Trash Master \$100 Litter Picker Other: \$_____

How would you like your gift acknowledged:

I plan to fulfill my sponsorship via:

Check		
Directly on Campaign Webpage bit.ly/TrashFreeMD2018		
Please charge the following credit card automatically per the selection above.		
Visa	MC AmEx Other	:
Card No		
Exp. Date	Security Code	Billing zip code:

Trash Free Maryland is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (Federal ID #45-4507134)). Donations made to Trash Free Maryland are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Completed forms can be emailed to 3002 Laurel Avenue emailed to Ashley Van Stone at <u>ashley@trashfreemaryland.org</u>, subject line Giving Tuesday Sponsorship. If paying by check, please mail to 3002 Laurel Avenue, Cheverly, MD 20785.

